e-Twin@x ControllerTM
Complete hardware and software solution that provides a secure
Twinax-Over-TCP/IP connection to a local or remote AS/400 - without SNA!
Replace your Perle, IBM, etc. Remote Workstation
Controller or local IBM Workstation Controller with the
e-Twinax Controller which provides Twinax support over a pure SNA
free TCP/IP LAN / WAN connection. Ideal for replacing distributed System i (AS/400) servers in
remote offices or adding Twinax support to a Power 7/8 System i locally.

Devices Supported
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Supports up to 8 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port Brick)
4693: Supports up to 3 Twinax addresses (includes 2 Port Y-Cable)
4610: Supports up to 10 Twinax addresses (includes 2 port Y-Cable)
4616: Supports up to 16 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port Brick)
SECURIT - e Server: Secure access to AS/400 over the internet
(includes 2 ports RAS)
Dial Backup Communications Option (pre-requisite: 4602)
RJ45 Connection Option (16 ports)
* PFS 400 required for graphic support with IPDS printers
* Not Required for text IPDS printers
10ZiG Technology   �� 23309 N 17th Drive, #100, Phoenix, AZ 85027
P: 866-865-5250 �� F: 623-516-8697 �� E: info@10zig.com �� W: www.10zig.com
8 Port Twinax Brick
e-Twinst@r with Active Star Topology
CAT 5 (RJ45)
4628: Supports up to 28 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port Brick)
4656: Supports up to 56 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port Brick)
4612: Supports up to 112 Twinax addresses (includes 16 Port - 2 x 8
Port Brick)
4808: Supports up to 8 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port RJ45 Hub)
4816: Supports up to 16 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port RJ45 Hub)
4828: Supports up to 28 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port RJ45 Hub)
4856: Supports up to 56 Twinax addresses (includes 8 Port RJ45 Hub)
4812: Supports up to 112 Twinax addresses (includes 1 x 16 Port RJ45
Hub)
e-Twin@x Controller 2 Port Y- Cable Models
2 Port Y-Cable